80
YEARSQuality Fasteners Since 1935 www.hobson.com.au
Did You Know
about our...
HOBSON PRESS
Type 17 Bugle Batten – 4 Ribs
16
11
13
1D
YK
TYPE 17 BUGLE BATTEN – 4 RIBS
304 STAINLESS / INTERNAL HEX 5mm
Part QFind Size TPI Length Pack Pack
Weight
(mm) (kgs)
T04WSBH1410035 QT33 14 10 35 500 3.49
T04WSBH1410050 QT34 14 10 50 500 4.77
T04WSBH1410065 QT35 14 10 65 500 6.18
T04WSBH1410075 QT36 14 10 75 500 6.94
T04WSBH1410100 QT38 14 10 100 250 4.58
T04WSBH1410150 QT40 14 10 150 250 6.52
TYPE 17 BUGLE BATTEN – 4 RIBS
316 STAINLESS / INTERNAL HEX 5mm
Part QFind Size TPI Length Pack Pack
Weight
(mm) (kgs)
T16WSBH1410050 QT98 14 10 50 500 4.77
T16WSBH1410065 QT99 14 10 65 500 6.18
T16WSBH1410075 QT100 14 10 75 500 6.94
T16WSBH1410100 QT101 14 10 100 250 4.58
T16WSBH1410150 QT102 14 10 150 250 6.52
NEW
PRODUCT